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Team ID County Name Age
Division

Indiv.
Score

Team
Score Placing

1 Atascosa Kolton Sexton Junior 248 750
1 Atascosa Montana McCarthy Junior 246
1 Atascosa Hailey Hannah Junior 256
--- --- --- Junior 0
2 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Bull Junior 186 646
2 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Fry Junior 270
2 Kleberg-Kenedy Gabriela Hare Junior 190
--- --- --- Junior 0
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Lazaro Reyna Intermediate 278 878
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Isabel Hubert Intermediate 249
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Faith Fry Intermediate 297
4 Kleberg-Kenedy JT Garcia Intermediate 303
5 Atascosa Megan Pullin Intermediate 272 816
5 Atascosa Abby Henry Intermediate 284
5 Atascosa Analisa Duck Intermediate 260
--- --- --- Intermediate 0
6 Atascosa JoLeAnn Besancon Intermediate 275 813
6 Atascosa Xitlalli Hernandez Intermediate 256
6 Atascosa Shyanne Sexton Intermediate 271
6 Atascosa Kirby McNeill Intermediate 267
7 Willacy Donyalle Rodriguez Intermediate 261 769
7 Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Intermediate 266
7 Willacy Ruth Nieto Intermediate 242
--- --- --- Intermediate 0
10 Atascosa Charity Harris Senior 299 936
10 Atascosa Emma Smith Senior 307
10 Atascosa Kate McNeill Senior 330
--- --- --- Senior 0
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Francesca Breitenfeld Senior 275 878
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Hunter Reyna Senior 279
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Michaela Ewers Senior 292
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Renell Kraatz Senior 307

11 Atascosa Melanie Douglas Senior 261 848
11 Atascosa Alizay Rodriguez Senior 252
11 Atascosa Mary McLiney Senior 335
--- --- --- Senior 0
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Grant Garza Senior 274 836
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Madelyne Carrier Senior 303
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Jessica Pena Senior 259
--- --- --- Senior 0
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2 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Fry Junior 270 1
1 Atascosa Hailey Hannah Junior 256 2
1 Atascosa Kolton Sexton Junior 248 3
4 Kleberg-Kenedy JT Garcia Intermediate 303 1
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Faith Fry Intermediate 297 2
5 Atascosa Abby Henry Intermediate 284 3

11 Atascosa Mary McLiney Senior 335 1
10 Atascosa Kate McNeill Senior 330 2
10 Atascosa Emma Smith Senior 307 3

Team ID County Name
Age

Division
Indiv.
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2 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Fry Junior 270 1
1 Atascosa Hailey Hannah Junior 256 2
1 Atascosa Kolton Sexton Junior 248 3
1 Atascosa Montana McCarthy Junior 246 4
3 Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Junior 244 5
2 Kleberg-Kenedy Gabriela Hare Junior 190 6
2 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Bull Junior 186 7
4 Kleberg-Kenedy JT Garcia Intermediate 303 1
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Faith Fry Intermediate 297 2
5 Atascosa Abby Henry Intermediate 284 3
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Lazaro Reyna Intermediate 278 4
6 Atascosa JoLeAnn Besancon Intermediate 275 5
5 Atascosa Megan Pullin Intermediate 272 6
6 Atascosa Shyanne Sexton Intermediate 271 7
6 Atascosa Kirby McNeill Intermediate 267 8
7 Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Intermediate 266 9
7 Willacy Donyalle Rodriguez Intermediate 261 10
5 Atascosa Analisa Duck Intermediate 260 11
6 Atascosa Xitlalli Hernandez Intermediate 256 12
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Isabel Hubert Intermediate 249 13
7 Willacy Ruth Nieto Intermediate 242 14

11 Atascosa Mary McLiney Senior 335 1
10 Atascosa Kate McNeill Senior 330 2
10 Atascosa Emma Smith Senior 307 3
12 Willacy Cassidy Hinojosa Senior 307 3
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Renell Kraatz Senior 307 3
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Madelyne Carrier Senior 303 6

10 Atascosa Charity Harris Senior 299 7
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Michaela Ewers Senior 292 8

12 Willacy Cole Hinojosa Senior 282 9
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Hunter Reyna Senior 279 10
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Francesca Breitenfeld Senior 275 11
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Grant Garza Senior 274 12

11 Atascosa Melanie Douglas Senior 261 13
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Jessica Pena Senior 259 14

11 Atascosa Alizay Rodriguez Senior 252 15
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